Morning
Time

8:25a.m.
8:26 a.m.
8:28 a.m.
8:28 a.m.
8:29 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

8:31 a.m.

Morning
Time

7:52 a.m.
7:55a.m.
7:56 a.m.
7:57 a.m.
7:58 a.m.
8:06 a.m.
8:10 a.m.
8:13 a.m.
8:17 a.m.

8:22 a.m.
8:24 a.m.
8:25a.m.
8:27 a.m.

8:28 a.m.
8:29 a.m.
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Hutchings Elementary Bus Routes 2023/24

Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes before their scheduled pick-up time.

Late Start
Time
9:55a.m.
9:56 a.m.
9:58 a.m.
9:58 a.m.
9:59 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:01 a.m.

Late Start
Time
9:22 a.m.
9:25a.m.
9:26 a.m.
9:27 a.m.
9:28 a.m.
9:36 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:43 a.m.
9:47 a.m.

9:52 a.m.
9:54 a.m.
9:55a.m.
9:57 a.m.

9:58 a.m.
9:59 a.m.

Route 40
Stop Afternoon
Location Time
Sonata Dr @ Walcott Ln 3:56 p.m.
1160 Callaway Ct 3:57 p.m.
Callaway Ct @ Landon Ct 3:59 p.m.
Pulte Clubhouse 3:59 p.m.
1472 Callaway Ct 4:00 p.m.
Merriman Loop @ 4:01 p.m.
Falmouth Ln
Merriman Loop @ 4:02 p.m.
Banbury Dr Dr

Route 41
Stop Afternoon
Location Time
4208 Golf Club Rd 3:50 p.m.
285 N Hughes Rd
600 N Hughes Rd 3:51 p.m.
N Hughes Rd @ Lyngre Dr
808 N Hughes Rd 3:52 p.m.
1773 White Cliff Dr
2110 Argentine Rd 3:54 p.m.
2445 Botford Rd 3:56 p.m.
Whispering Oaks @ 3:57 p.m.
Argentine Rd 4:01 p.m.
Orchard Park Blvd @ 4:04 p.m.
Playground/Mailboxes 4:05 p.m.
Arbor View Ln @ 4:06 p.m.
Orchard Park Blvd 4:07 p.m.
Arbor View Ln @ 4:12 p.m.
Mailboxes 4:16 p.m.
Howe Pl @ Banbury Dr 4:18 p.m.
Peach Tree Ln @ Banbury Dr ~ 4:22 p.m.
Ash Tree Ln @ Banbury Dr 4:26 p.m.

Half Day
Time

12:21 p.m.
12:22 p.m.
12:24 p.m.
12:24 p.m.
12:25 p.m.
12:26 p.m.

12:27 p.m.

Half Day
Time

12:15 p.m.
12:16 p.m.
12:17 p.m.

12:19 p.m.
12:21 p.m.
12:22 p.m.
12:26 p.m.
12:29 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:31 p.m.
12:32 p.m.
12:37 p.m.
12:41 p.m.
12:43 p.m.
12:47 p.m.
12:51 p.m.

Stop

Location

Sonata Dr @ Walcott Ln
1160 Callaway Ct

Callaway Ct @ Landon Ct
Pulte Clubhouse

1472 Callaway Ct
Merriman Loop @
Falmouth Ln

Merriman Loop @ Banbury

Stop

Location

Orchard Park Blvd @
Playground/Mailboxes
Arbor View Ln @
Orchard Park Blvd
Arbor View Ln @
Mailboxes

Howe Pl @ Banbury Dr
Peach Tree Ln @ Banbury Dr
Ash Tree Ln @ Banbury Dr
4208 Golf Club Rd

285 N Hughes Rd

600 N Hughes Rd

N Hughes Rd @ Lyngre Dr
808 N Hughes Rd
Argentine Rd @ Baker Rd
1773 White Cliff Dr

2110 Argentine Rd

2445 Botford Rd
Whispering Oaks @
Argentine Rd
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Hutchings Elementary Bus Routes 2023/24

Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes before their scheduled pick-up time.

Morning
Time

8:14 a.m.

8:17 a.m.
8:19 a.m.
8:20 a.m.
8:21 a.m.
8:24 a.m.

8:26 a.m.
8:28 a.m.

8:29 a.m.

Morning
Time

7:53 a.m.
7:54 a.m.
7:56 a.m.
7:58 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:02 a.m.
8:04 a.m.
8:06 a.m.
8:07 a.m.
8:10 a.m.
8:12a.m.
8:15a.m.
8:21 a.m.
8:22 a.m.
8:24 a.m.
8:25a.m.
8:26 a.m.
8:27 a.m.
8:28 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
8:31 a.m.
8:32 a.m.

Late Start
Time
9:44 a.m.

9:47 a.m.
9:49 a.m.
9:50 a.m.
9:51 a.m.
9:54 a.m.

9:56 a.m.
9:58 a.m.

9:59 a.m.

Late Start
Time
9:23 a.m.
9:24 a.m.
9:26 a.m.
9:28 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:32a.m.
9:34 a.m.
9:36 a.m.
9:37 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:42 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:51 a.m.
9:52 a.m.
9:54 a.m.
9:55a.m.
9:56 a.m.
9:57 a.m.
9:58 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:01 a.m.
10:02 a.m.

Route 42
Stop Afternoon
Location Time
801 N Latson Road/ 3:55 p.m.

803 N Latson Rd

Nature Path East Of Stratton ~ 3:58 p.m.
Snowden Ln @ Stratton Ln 3:59 p.m.
Nature Path @ Sugar Bush 4:00 p.m.
Snowden Ln @ Nature Path 4:01 p.m.
Rolling Ridge Clubhouse/ 4:02 p.m.
Audrey Rae Ln
Hampton Ridge @ Clubhouse  4:05 p.m.
Abbington Ct @ 4:06 p.m.
The Mail Boxes
Aster Blvd @ Willow View Ct 4:07 p.m.
Route 43
Stop Afternoon
Location Time
N Hughes @ Greenbrook Cir ~ 3:57 p.m.
N Hughes Rd @ Caramae Ln
4570 Brophy Rd 3:57 p.m.
3677 Listerman Rd 3:59 p.m.
4240 Curdy Rd 3:59 p.m.
4200 N Latson Rd 4:01 p.m.
4700 Clyde Rd 4:02 p.m.
5588 Clyde Rd 4:03 p.m.
5640 Clyde Rd 4:05 p.m.
Curdy Rd @ St Anna Dr 4:06 p.m.
4418 Mack Rd 4:06 p.m.
Mack Rd @ Hidden Hills Cir 4:09 p.m.
4570 Argentine Rd 4:11 p.m.
4656 Argentine Road 4:13 p.m.
4975 Clyde Rd 4:18 p.m.
4695 Clyde Rd 4:18 p.m.
Clyde Rd @ Sherry Ln 4:20 p.m.
Clyde Rd @ Country Acres Trl  4:21 p.m.
4861 Latson Road N/ 4:22 p.m.
4863 N Latson Rd 4:22 p.m.
3905/3909 N Latson Rd 4:23 p.m.
3891 N Latson Rd
3727 N Latson Rd 4:24 p.m.
4:24 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

Half Day
Time

12:20 p.m.

12:23 p.m.
12:24 p.m.
12:25 p.m.
12:26 p.m.
12:27 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
12:31 p.m.

12:32 p.m.

Half Day
Time

12:22 p.m.

12:22 p.m.
12:24 p.m.
12:24 p.m.
12:26 p.m.
12:27 p.m.
12:28 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:31 p.m.
12:31 p.m.
12:34 p.m.
12:36 p.m.
12:38 p.m.
12:43 p.m.
12:43 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:46 p.m.
12:47 p.m.
12:47 p.m.
12:48 p.m.

12:49 p.m.
12:49 p.m.
12:50 p.m.

Stop

Location

801 N Latson Road/

803 N Latson Rd

Nature Path East Of Stratton
Snowden Ln @ Stratton Ln
Nature Path @ Sugar Bush
Snowden Ln @ Nature Path
Rolling Ridge Clubhouse/
Audrey Rae Ln

Hampton Ridge @ Clubhouse
Abbington Ct @

The Mail Boxes

Aster Blvd @ Willow View Ct

Stop

Location

N Hughes @

Greenbrook Cir

N Hughes Rd @ Caramae Ln
3142 Listerman Rd

4570 Brophy Rd

3677 Listerman Rd

4240 Curdy Rd

4200 N Latson Rd

4700 Clyde Rd

5588 Clyde Rd

5640 Clyde Rd

Curdy Rd @ St Anna Dr
4418 Mack Rd

Mack Rd @ Hidden Hills Cir
4570 Argentine Rd

4656 Argentine Road

4975 Clyde Rd

4695 Clyde Rd

Clyde Rd @ Country Acres Trl
Clyde Rd @ Sherry Ln

4861 Latson Road N/

4863 N Latson Rd

3891 N Latson Rd
3905/3909 N Latson Rd
3727 N Latson Rd



Morning
Time
8:16 a.m.

8:19 a.m.

8:22 a.m.
8:28 a.m.
Hills Blvd
8:29 a.m.

8:32a.m.
8:33a.m.
Blvd

8:35a.m.

8:36 a.m.
8:38 a.m.

8:39 a.m.
8:41 a.m.

Morning
Time

8:02 a.m.
8:04 a.m.
8:06 a.m.
8:08 a.m.
8:10 a.m.
8:13 a.m.
8:18 a.m.

8:21 a.m.
8:25a.m.
8:32a.m.
8:34 a.m.
8:35a.m.
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Hutchings Elementary Bus Routes 2023/24

Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes before their scheduled pick-up time.

Late Start
Time
9:46 a.m.

9:49 a.m.

9:52 a.m.
9:58 a.m.

9:59 a.m.

10:02 a.m.
10:03 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:06 a.m.
10:08 a.m.

10:09 a.m.
10:11 a.m.

Late Start
Time
9:32a.m.
9:34 a.m.
9:36 a.m.
9:38 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:43 a.m.
9:48 a.m.

9:51 a.m.
9:55a.m.
10:02 a.m.
10:04 a.m.
10:05 a.m.

Route 61
Stop Afternoon
Location Time
Katsura Ln @ 3:48 p.m.
Princewood Blvd 3:50 p.m.
Joe Richards Dr @ 3:52 p.m.

Heron Loop Dr@Joe Richards

25 Fairlawn 3:55 p.m.
Hickory Circle Dr @ Hickory 3:57 p.m.
Hickory Hills Blvd @ 3:58 p.m.
Chestnut Bnd 4:01 p.m.
Laurel Oak @ Saddle Ridge Ct
Laurel Oak Dr @ Hickory Hills ~ 4:04 p.m.
Laurel Oak D r@ 4:05 p.m.
Hickory Circle Dr
2501 Laurel Oak Dr 4:08 p.m.
Birchwood Dr @
Laurel Oak Dr 4:11 p.m.
3086 Bigelow Rd
3405 Bigelow Rd 4:15 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
Route 65
Stop Afternoon
Location Time
Antler Ave @ Olympian Way 3:50 p.m.
Olympian Way @ Archery Ln  3:51 p.m.
1781 Gulley Rd 3:53 p.m.
Gulley Rd @ Mcgunn Rd 4:00 p.m.
433 Gulley Rd 4:02 p.m.
4411 Lily Dr 4:04 p.m.
Cloverview Ln @ 4:06 p.m.
Brookstone Ct 4:08 p.m.
Conover Ct @ Cagney Ln 4:10 p.m.
Kindercare Childcare 4:11 p.m.
Eager Rd @ Sue Dr 4:13 p.m.
Eager Rd @ Sheffield Dr 4:15 p.m.
2810 Eager Rd 4:21 p.m.

4:23 p.m.

Half Day
Time

12:13 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:17 p.m.

12:20 p.m.
12:22 p.m.

12:23 p.m.
12:26 p.m.

12:29 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:33 p.m.
12:36 p.m.

12:40 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

Half Day
Time

12:15 p.m.
12:16 p.m.
12:18 p.m.
12:25 p.m.
12:27 p.m.
12:29 p.m.
12:31 p.m.
12:33 p.m.
12:35 p.m.
12:36 p.m.
12:38 p.m.
12:40 p.m.
12:46 p.m.

12:48 p.m.

Stop

Location

3405 Bigelow Rd
3086 Bigelow Rd
Birchwood Dr @
Laurel Oak Dr

2501 Laurel Oak Dr
Laurel Oak Dr @
Hickory Circle Dr
Laurel Oak @ Saddle Ridge Ct
Laurel Oak Dr @
Hickory Hills Blvd
Hickory Circle @
Hickory Hills Blvd
Hickory Hills Blvd @
Chestnut Bnd
Hickory Circle Dr @
Hickory Hills Blvd
Joe Richards Dr @
Heron Loop Dr@Joe Richards
25 Fairlawn
Katsura Ln @
Princewood Blvd

Stop

Location

2810 Eager Rd

Eager Rd @ Sheffield Dr
Eager Rd @ Sue Dr
Kindercare Childcare

1781 Gulley Rd

Antler Ave @ Olympian Way
Olympian Way @ Archery Ln
1386 Gulley Rd

Gulley Rd @ Mcgunn Rd

661 Gulley Rd

433 Gulley Rd

4411 Lily Dr

Cloverview Ln @
Brookstone Ct

Conover Ct @ Cagney Ln



