# Hutchings Elementary Bus Routes 2023/24 Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes before their scheduled pick-up time.

Ro	ute	40
----	-----	----

Morning	Late Start	Stop	Afternoon	Half Day	Stop
Time	Time	Location	Time	Time	Location
8:25 a.m.	9:55 a.m.	Sonata Dr @ Walcott Ln	3:56 p.m.	12:21 p.m.	Sonata Dr @ Walcott Ln
8:26 a.m.	9:56 a.m.	1160 Callaway Ct	3:57 p.m.	12:22 p.m.	1160 Callaway Ct
8:28 a.m.	9:58 a.m.	Callaway Ct @ Landon Ct	3:59 p.m.	12:24 p.m.	Callaway Ct @ Landon Ct
8:28 a.m.	9:58 a.m.	Pulte Clubhouse	3:59 p.m.	12:24 p.m.	Pulte Clubhouse
8:29 a.m.	9:59 a.m.	1472 Callaway Ct	4:00 p.m.	12:25 p.m.	1472 Callaway Ct
8:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Merriman Loop @	4:01 p.m.	12:26 p.m.	Merriman Loop @
		Falmouth Ln			Falmouth Ln
8:31 a.m.	10:01 a.m.	Merriman Loop @	4:02 p.m.	12:27 p.m.	Merriman Loop @ Banbury
		Banbury Dr	Dr	•	•

#### Route 41

Morning	Late Start	Stop	Afternoon	Half Day	Stop
Time	Time	Location	Time	Time	Location
7:52 a.m.	9:22 a.m.	4208 Golf Club Rd	3:50 p.m.	12:15 p.m.	Orchard Park Blvd @
7:55 a.m.	9:25 a.m.	285 N Hughes Rd	0.54	10.16	Playground/Mailboxes
7:56 a.m.	9:26 a.m.	600 N Hughes Rd	3:51 p.m.	12:16 p.m.	Arbor View Ln @
7:57 a.m.	9:27 a.m.	N Hughes Rd @ Lyngre Dr			Orchard Park Blvd
7:58 a.m.	9:28 a.m.	808 N Hughes Rd	3:52 p.m.	12:17 p.m.	Arbor View Ln @
8:06 a.m.	9:36 a.m.	1773 White Cliff Dr			Mailboxes
8:10 a.m.	9:40 a.m.	2110 Argentine Rd	3:54 p.m.	12:19 p.m.	Howe Pl @ Banbury Dr
8:13 a.m.	9:43 a.m.	2445 Botford Rd	3:56 p.m.	12:21 p.m.	Peach Tree Ln @ Banbury Dr
8:17 a.m.	9:47 a.m.	Whispering Oaks @	3:57 p.m.	12:22 p.m.	Ash Tree Ln @ Banbury Dr
		Argentine Rd	4:01 p.m.	12:26 p.m.	4208 Golf Club Rd
8:22 a.m.	9:52 a.m.	Orchard Park Blvd @	4:04 p.m.	12:29 p.m.	285 N Hughes Rd
		Playground/Mailboxes	4:05 p.m.	12:30 p.m.	600 N Hughes Rd
8:24 a.m.	9:54 a.m.	Arbor View Ln @	4:06 p.m.	12:31 p.m.	N Hughes Rd @ Lyngre Dr
		Orchard Park Blvd	4:07 p.m.	12:32 p.m.	808 N Hughes Rd
8:25 a.m.	9:55 a.m.	Arbor View Ln @	4:12 p.m.	12:37 p.m.	Argentine Rd @ Baker Rd
		Mailboxes	4:16 p.m.	12:41 p.m.	1773 White Cliff Dr
8:27 a.m.	9:57 a.m.	Howe Pl @ Banbury Dr	4:18 p.m.	12:43 p.m.	2110 Argentine Rd
8:28 a.m.	9:58 a.m.	Peach Tree Ln @ Banbury Dr	4:22 p.m.	12:47 p.m.	2445 Botford Rd
8:29 a.m.	9:59 a.m.	Ash Tree Ln @ Banbury Dr	4:26 p.m.	12:51 p.m.	Whispering Oaks @
		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	•		Argentine Rd

# Hutchings Elementary Bus Routes 2023/24 Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes before their scheduled pick-up time.

### Route 42

Morning	Late Start	Stop	Afternoon	Half Day	Stop
Time	Time	Location	Time	Time	Location
8:14 a.m.	9:44 a.m.	801 N Latson Road/	3:55 p.m.	12:20 p.m.	801 N Latson Road/
		803 N Latson Rd			803 N Latson Rd
8:17 a.m.	9:47 a.m.	Nature Path East Of Stratton	3:58 p.m.	12:23 p.m.	Nature Path East Of Stratton
8:19 a.m.	9:49 a.m.	Snowden Ln @ Stratton Ln	3:59 p.m.	12:24 p.m.	Snowden Ln @ Stratton Ln
8:20 a.m.	9:50 a.m.	Nature Path @ Sugar Bush	4:00 p.m.	12:25 p.m.	Nature Path @ Sugar Bush
8:21 a.m.	9:51 a.m.	Snowden Ln @ Nature Path	4:01 p.m.	12:26 p.m.	Snowden Ln @ Nature Path
8:24 a.m.	9:54 a.m.	Rolling Ridge Clubhouse/	4:02 p.m.	12:27 p.m.	Rolling Ridge Clubhouse/
		Audrey Rae Ln			Audrey Rae Ln
8:26 a.m.	9:56 a.m.	Hampton Ridge @ Clubhouse	4:05 p.m.	12:30 p.m.	Hampton Ridge @ Clubhouse
8:28 a.m.	9:58 a.m.	Abbington Ct @	4:06 p.m.	12:31 p.m.	Abbington Ct @
		The Mail Boxes			The Mail Boxes
8:29 a.m.	9:59 a.m.	Aster Blvd @ Willow View Ct	4:07 p.m.	12:32 p.m.	Aster Blvd @ Willow View Ct

### Route 43

	11001			
Late Start	Stop	Afternoon	Half Day	Stop
Time	Location	Time	Time	Location
9:23 a.m.	N Hughes @ Greenbrook Cir	3:57 p.m.	12:22 p.m.	N Hughes @
9:24 a.m.	N Hughes Rd @ Caramae Ln			Greenbrook Cir
9:26 a.m.	4570 Brophy Rd	3:57 p.m.	12:22 p.m.	N Hughes Rd @ Caramae Ln
9:28 a.m.	3677 Listerman Rd	3:59 p.m.	12:24 p.m.	3142 Listerman Rd
9:30 a.m.	4240 Curdy Rd	3:59 p.m.	12:24 p.m.	4570 Brophy Rd
9:32 a.m.	4200 N Latson Rd	4:01 p.m.	12:26 p.m.	3677 Listerman Rd
9:34 a.m.	4700 Clyde Rd	4:02 p.m.	12:27 p.m.	4240 Curdy Rd
9:36 a.m.	5588 Clyde Rd	4:03 p.m.	12:28 p.m.	4200 N Latson Rd
9:37 a.m.	5640 Clyde Rd	4:05 p.m.	12:30 p.m.	4700 Clyde Rd
9:40 a.m.	Curdy Rd @ St Anna Dr	4:06 p.m.	12:31 p.m.	5588 Clyde Rd
9:42 a.m.	4418 Mack Rd	4:06 p.m.	12:31 p.m.	5640 Clyde Rd
9:45 a.m.	Mack Rd @ Hidden Hills Cir	4:09 p.m.	12:34 p.m.	Curdy Rd @ St Anna Dr
9:51 a.m.	4570 Argentine Rd	4:11 p.m.	12:36 p.m.	4418 Mack Rd
9:52 a.m.	4656 Argentine Road	4:13 p.m.	12:38 p.m.	Mack Rd @ Hidden Hills Cir
9:54 a.m.	4975 Clyde Rd	4:18 p.m.	12:43 p.m.	4570 Argentine Rd
9:55 a.m.	4695 Clyde Rd	4:18 p.m.	12:43 p.m.	4656 Argentine Road
9:56 a.m.	Clyde Rd @ Sherry Ln	4:20 p.m.	12:45 p.m.	4975 Clyde Rd
9:57 a.m.	Clyde Rd @ Country Acres Trl	4:21 p.m.	12:46 p.m.	4695 Clyde Rd
9:58 a.m.	4861 Latson Road N/	4:22 p.m.	12:47 p.m.	Clyde Rd @ Country Acres Trl
	4863 N Latson Rd	4:22 p.m.	12:47 p.m.	Clyde Rd @ Sherry Ln
10:00 a.m.	3905/3909 N Latson Rd	4:23 p.m.	12:48 p.m.	4861 Latson Road N/
10:01 a.m.	3891 N Latson Rd			4863 N Latson Rd
10:02 a.m.	3727 N Latson Rd	4:24 p.m.	12:49 p.m.	3891 N Latson Rd
		4:24 p.m.	12:49 p.m.	3905/3909 N Latson Rd
		4:25 p.m.	12:50 p.m.	3727 N Latson Rd
	9:23 a.m. 9:24 a.m. 9:26 a.m. 9:28 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 9:32 a.m. 9:34 a.m. 9:34 a.m. 9:34 a.m. 9:40 a.m. 9:42 a.m. 9:45 a.m. 9:51 a.m. 9:52 a.m. 9:54 a.m. 9:55 a.m. 9:56 a.m. 9:57 a.m. 9:58 a.m.	Time         Location           9:23 a.m.         N Hughes @ Greenbrook Cir           9:24 a.m.         N Hughes Rd @ Caramae Ln           9:26 a.m.         4570 Brophy Rd           9:28 a.m.         3677 Listerman Rd           9:30 a.m.         4240 Curdy Rd           9:32 a.m.         4200 N Latson Rd           9:34 a.m.         4700 Clyde Rd           9:36 a.m.         5588 Clyde Rd           9:37 a.m.         5640 Clyde Rd           9:40 a.m.         Curdy Rd @ St Anna Dr           9:42 a.m.         4418 Mack Rd           9:45 a.m.         Mack Rd @ Hidden Hills Cir           9:51 a.m.         4570 Argentine Rd           9:52 a.m.         4656 Argentine Road           9:55 a.m.         4695 Clyde Rd           9:56 a.m.         Clyde Rd @ Sherry Ln           9:57 a.m.         Clyde Rd @ Country Acres Trl           9:58 a.m.         4861 Latson Road N/           4863 N Latson Rd         3905/3909 N Latson Rd           10:01 a.m.         3891 N Latson Rd	Time         Location         Time           9:23 a.m.         N Hughes @ Greenbrook Cir         3:57 p.m.           9:24 a.m.         N Hughes Rd @ Caramae Ln         3:57 p.m.           9:26 a.m.         4570 Brophy Rd         3:57 p.m.           9:28 a.m.         3677 Listerman Rd         3:59 p.m.           9:30 a.m.         4240 Curdy Rd         3:59 p.m.           9:32 a.m.         4200 N Latson Rd         4:01 p.m.           9:34 a.m.         4700 Clyde Rd         4:02 p.m.           9:36 a.m.         5588 Clyde Rd         4:03 p.m.           9:37 a.m.         5640 Clyde Rd         4:05 p.m.           9:40 a.m.         Curdy Rd @ St Anna Dr         4:06 p.m.           9:42 a.m.         4418 Mack Rd         4:06 p.m.           9:45 a.m.         Mack Rd @ Hidden Hills Cir         4:09 p.m.           9:51 a.m.         4570 Argentine Rd         4:11 p.m.           9:52 a.m.         4656 Argentine Road         4:13 p.m.           9:55 a.m.         4695 Clyde Rd         4:18 p.m.           9:55 a.m.         Clyde Rd @ Sherry Ln         4:20 p.m.           9:58 a.m.         4861 Latson Road N/         4:22 p.m.           4863 N Latson Rd         4:23 p.m.           10:00 a.m. </td <td>Time         Location         Time         Time           9:23 a.m.         N Hughes @ Greenbrook Cir         3:57 p.m.         12:22 p.m.           9:24 a.m.         N Hughes Rd @ Caramae Ln         12:22 p.m.           9:26 a.m.         4570 Brophy Rd         3:57 p.m.         12:22 p.m.           9:28 a.m.         3677 Listerman Rd         3:59 p.m.         12:24 p.m.           9:30 a.m.         4240 Curdy Rd         3:59 p.m.         12:24 p.m.           9:32 a.m.         4200 N Latson Rd         4:01 p.m.         12:26 p.m.           9:34 a.m.         4700 Clyde Rd         4:02 p.m.         12:27 p.m.           9:36 a.m.         5588 Clyde Rd         4:03 p.m.         12:28 p.m.           9:37 a.m.         5640 Clyde Rd         4:05 p.m.         12:30 p.m.           9:40 a.m.         Curdy Rd @ St Anna Dr         4:06 p.m.         12:31 p.m.           9:42 a.m.         4418 Mack Rd         4:06 p.m.         12:31 p.m.           9:45 a.m.         Mack Rd @ Hidden Hills Cir         4:09 p.m.         12:34 p.m.           9:51 a.m.         4570 Argentine Rd         4:11 p.m.         12:36 p.m.           9:52 a.m.         4656 Argentine Road         4:13 p.m.         12:38 p.m.           9:55 a.m.         497</td>	Time         Location         Time         Time           9:23 a.m.         N Hughes @ Greenbrook Cir         3:57 p.m.         12:22 p.m.           9:24 a.m.         N Hughes Rd @ Caramae Ln         12:22 p.m.           9:26 a.m.         4570 Brophy Rd         3:57 p.m.         12:22 p.m.           9:28 a.m.         3677 Listerman Rd         3:59 p.m.         12:24 p.m.           9:30 a.m.         4240 Curdy Rd         3:59 p.m.         12:24 p.m.           9:32 a.m.         4200 N Latson Rd         4:01 p.m.         12:26 p.m.           9:34 a.m.         4700 Clyde Rd         4:02 p.m.         12:27 p.m.           9:36 a.m.         5588 Clyde Rd         4:03 p.m.         12:28 p.m.           9:37 a.m.         5640 Clyde Rd         4:05 p.m.         12:30 p.m.           9:40 a.m.         Curdy Rd @ St Anna Dr         4:06 p.m.         12:31 p.m.           9:42 a.m.         4418 Mack Rd         4:06 p.m.         12:31 p.m.           9:45 a.m.         Mack Rd @ Hidden Hills Cir         4:09 p.m.         12:34 p.m.           9:51 a.m.         4570 Argentine Rd         4:11 p.m.         12:36 p.m.           9:52 a.m.         4656 Argentine Road         4:13 p.m.         12:38 p.m.           9:55 a.m.         497

### Hutchings Elementary Bus Routes 2023/24 Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes before their scheduled pick-up time.

Ro	ute	61
----	-----	----

Morning Time	Late Start Time	Stop Location	Afternoon Time	Half Day Time	Stop Location
8:16 a.m.	9:46 a.m.	Katsura Ln @	3:48 p.m.	12:13 p.m.	3405 Bigelow Rd
		Princewood Blvd	3:50 p.m.	12:15 p.m.	3086 Bigelow Rd
8:19 a.m.	9:49 a.m.	Joe Richards Dr @	3:52 p.m.	12:17 p.m.	Birchwood Dr @
		Heron Loop Dr@Joe Richards			Laurel Oak Dr
8:22 a.m.	9:52 a.m.	25 Fairlawn	3:55 p.m.	12:20 p.m.	2501 Laurel Oak Dr
8:28 a.m.	9:58 a.m.	Hickory Circle Dr @ Hickory	3:57 p.m.	12:22 p.m.	Laurel Oak Dr @
Hills Blvd					Hickory Circle Dr
8:29 a.m.	9:59 a.m.	Hickory Hills Blvd @	3:58 p.m.	12:23 p.m.	Laurel Oak @ Saddle Ridge Ct
		Chestnut Bnd	4:01 p.m.	12:26 p.m.	Laurel Oak Dr @
8:32 a.m.	10:02 a.m.	Laurel Oak @ Saddle Ridge Ct			Hickory Hills Blvd
8:33 a.m.	10:03 a.m.	Laurel Oak Dr @ Hickory Hills	4:04 p.m.	12:29 p.m.	Hickory Circle @
Blvd					Hickory Hills Blvd
8:35 a.m.	10:05 a.m.	Laurel Oak D r@	4:05 p.m.	12:30 p.m.	Hickory Hills Blvd @
		Hickory Circle Dr			Chestnut Bnd
8:36 a.m.	10:06 a.m.	2501 Laurel Oak Dr	4:08 p.m.	12:33 p.m.	Hickory Circle Dr @
8:38 a.m.	10:08 a.m.	Birchwood Dr @			Hickory Hills Blvd
		Laurel Oak Dr	4:11 p.m.	12:36 p.m.	Joe Richards Dr @
8:39 a.m.	10:09 a.m.	3086 Bigelow Rd			Heron Loop Dr@Joe Richards
8:41 a.m.	10:11 a.m.	3405 Bigelow Rd	4:15 p.m.	12:40 p.m.	25 Fairlawn
			4:20 p.m.	12:45 p.m.	Katsura Ln @
					Princewood Blvd

### **Route 65**

Morning Time 8:02 a.m. 8:04 a.m. 8:06 a.m. 8:10 a.m. 8:13 a.m. 8:18 a.m. 8:21 a.m. 8:25 a.m. 8:32 a.m.	P:55 a.m. 10:04 a.m.	Stop Location Antler Ave @ Olympian Way Olympian Way @ Archery Ln 1781 Gulley Rd Gulley Rd @ Mcgunn Rd 433 Gulley Rd 4411 Lily Dr Cloverview Ln @ Brookstone Ct Conover Ct @ Cagney Ln Kindercare Childcare Eager Rd @ Sue Dr Eager Rd @ Sheffield Dr	Afternoon Time 3:50 p.m. 3:51 p.m. 3:53 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 4:02 p.m. 4:04 p.m. 4:06 p.m. 4:08 p.m. 4:10 p.m. 4:11 p.m. 4:13 p.m.	Half Day Time 12:15 p.m. 12:16 p.m. 12:18 p.m. 12:25 p.m. 12:27 p.m. 12:29 p.m. 12:31 p.m. 12:33 p.m. 12:35 p.m. 12:36 p.m. 12:38 p.m.	Stop Location 2810 Eager Rd Eager Rd @ Sheffield Dr Eager Rd @ Sue Dr Kindercare Childcare 1781 Gulley Rd Antler Ave @ Olympian Way Olympian Way @ Archery Ln 1386 Gulley Rd Gulley Rd @ Mcgunn Rd 661 Gulley Rd 433 Gulley Rd
		_			•
3.33 a.m.	10.00 4.111.	2010 Luger Nu	4:23 p.m.	12:48 p.m.	Brookstone Ct Conover Ct @ Cagney Ln